
Information zur Fahrt

Holzweg
Hegelstraße
Kantstraße
Fröbelstraße
Deichstraße
Griesstraße
Am Kielsgraben
Mühlenfeld
BSM Betriebshof
Daimlerstraße
Styles-Hotel Monheim
Rheinpark
Rheinstadion
Monheim, Altstadt
Marienburg
Heerweg
Kulturzentrum
Monheim, Markt
Monheim Mitte
Monheim Mitte
Sandberg
Baumberger Chaussee
Waldschlösschen
Langenfeld S
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02:52
02:53
02:54
02:55
02:56
02:56
02:57
02:57
02:58

|
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03:01
03:02
03:04
03:06
03:06
03:08
03:09
03:10
03:15

montags - freitags
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10:02
10:03
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10:07
10:07
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|
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10:10
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20:00
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17:33
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17:39
17:41
17:45

sonn- und feiertags

Fr: Freitag

NE13Baumberg, Holzweg - Langenfeld S

Gültig ab 15.01.2024



Information zur Fahrt

Langenfeld S
Waldschlösschen
Baumberger Chaussee
Sandberg
Monheim Mitte
Monheim Mitte
Monheim, Markt
Kulturzentrum
Heerweg
Bleer Straße
Marienburg
Monheim, Altstadt
Rheinstadion
Deusser-Haus/Marienkapelle
Daimlerstraße
BSM Betriebshof
Mühlenfeld
Rheinpark
Am Kielsgraben
Griesstraße
Baumberg, Kirche
Fröbelstraße
Kantstraße
Hegelstraße
Holzweg
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17:54
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17:56
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17:57
17:58
17:58
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17:59
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|
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18:03
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18:07
18:07
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19:52
19:54
19:55
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|
20:01
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20:04
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20:25
20:25
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20:27
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00:49
00:51
00:52
00:55
00:55
00:56
00:57
00:57
00:58
00:59
01:00
01:01
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02:25
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02:27
02:27
02:28
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02:32
02:32
02:33

|
02:34
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03:34
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montags - freitags

10:33
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10:39
10:40
10:42
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10:45
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10:47
10:48
10:48
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10:49
10:50
10:50

|
10:51
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
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Min.

20:53
20:56
20:59
21:00
21:02
21:02
21:03
21:04
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21:07
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21:09
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21:16
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00:49
00:51
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00:55
00:55
00:56
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01:02
01:02
01:03
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11:57
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12:02
12:02
12:03

|
12:04
12:05
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12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
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17:45
17:49
17:51
17:52
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18:02
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sonn- und feiertags

Fr: Freitag

NE13Langenfeld S - Baumberg, Holzweg

Gültig ab 15.01.2024


